Verbandsmeisterschaft Rheinhessen 2024

Dressur LK 6 - Endstand

KopfNr.

79

335

364

224

402

269

397

356

183

380

94

Pferd

Chacca 11

Non Stopp

Salvatore 28

Fraulein Fine 4

Stella 1028

Jolly Dann

Spirit 313

Revelation 2

Falcon Caledonia

Sidney 168

Chicago S 2

Samstag, 11. Mai 2024

Stand: 10:24

Reiter/in

Verein

Weber,Franziska

RSV Schwarz-Weiss Hechtsheim 197
Spohn, Liv

RSV Schwarz-Weiss Hechtsheim 197

Rosenmeyer,Lea

Laubenheimer RV e.V.

Pscheidt,Katrischa
LRFV Bodenheim e.V.

Reynolds,Laura
RSV Schwarz-Weiss Hechtsheim 197

Hisge,Lea

Jugend- und Freiz.reiter Selztal

Hohle,Helena
RV Marienhof Selztal e.V.

Midller,Regina
RSV Schwarz-Weiss Hechtsheim 197

Kuhn,Katharina
RFV Worms-Abenheim e.V.

Collmann,Jalda

Jugend- und Freiz.reiter Selztal

Reynolds,Laura
RSV Schwarz-Weiss Hechtsheim 197

1. Wertung
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2. Wertung

7.6

7.4

7.4

6.7

6.8

6.5

6.7

6.6

6.3

6.1

Endergebnis

18.8

18.2
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